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Integrated PHD Programme

List of candidates selected for Interview
through National Graduate Physics Examination (NGPE) - 2013

List of selected NGPE-2013 candidates (in alphabetical order) qualified for interview to be
held on 11th June 2013 at S N Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences. Interview Call

Letters will be sent shortly only by email.

ROLLNUMBER | NamE |

1

O O Nl A WO DN

—_
o

Last updated: 03.05.2013

009
037
002
030
007
025
013
012
0508
033
503
008
007

AKASH KUMAR PATWA
ARABINDA BERA
ARCHANA SHARMA
DEB DUTTA PAUL
NAVDEEP RANA
ROOPAYAN GHOSH
SAMARJIT CHAKRABORTY
SHAH EKTA
SOUNAK BISWAS
SUDIP JANA
SUROJIT CHATTAPADHYAY
VIKAS GUPTA
VINEET PANDEY
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