

S. N. BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES

BLOCK JD, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA 700098

Integrated PHD Programme

List of candidates selected for Interview through National Graduate Physics Examination (NGPE) - 2013

List of selected NGPE-2013 candidates (*in alphabetical order*) qualified for interview to be held on 11th June 2013 at S N Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences. Interview Call Letters will be sent shortly only by email.

SL	ROLL NUMBER	NAME
1	009	AKASH KUMAR PATWA
2	037	ARABINDA BERA
3	002	ARCHANA SHARMA
4	030	DEB DUTTA PAUL
5	007	NAVDEEP RANA
6	025	ROOPAYAN GHOSH
7	013	SAMARJIT CHAKRABORTY
8	012	SHAH EKTA
9	0508	SOUNAK BISWAS
10	033	SUDIP JANA
11	503	SUROJIT CHATTAPADHYAY
12	800	VIKAS GUPTA
13	007	VINEET PANDEY

Last updated: 03.05.2013